3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

MATIC

BitCase FREESPIN
5000 USDC

CLAIM 4801 USDC

SOOM SHIB

Polygon Event
5000 USDT Voucher
$1099 USDC

UNI NFT EVENT

REVOLUTION

# Date & time

POLYGON
0x0ch24362e749deS5hd8f905d5bc406F6f85ebf3f7

Balance

0.000000000000000000 MATIC &
0.00 USD

FREESPIN
NFT Voucher

USDC VOUCHER

NFT VOUCHER
PolyEvent.Plus
NFT Voucher
$1099 UsDC

UNI

REVOLUTION

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/polygon/address/0x0cb24362e749de5bd8f905d5bc406f6f85ebf3f7

Date & time

2023-10-03
02:54:49

2023-09-20
21:33:27

2023-09-12
23:18:54

2023-09-12
01:57:50

2023-09-10
10:21:02

2023-09-06
13:14:31

2023-08-19
02:43:42

2023-08-02
07:12:48

2023-07-28
13:57:47

Transaction Id

0x8a3d9136d4e701cd15b7

b5bfalc74ec54efle490ba

bh98d676bfeS5ee203106b%b

0x15b57fd030ead793ccédf

23e45461th5626df2414065

94e114c195becfB6c47bed

0x8dfb2cBOb225f7c4be3bd

72259e9f94a3a1392cfc86

83025h32f46be80d9722e4

0x10a4bd9bdf98ca%?78alé

3c2cea4llfcdc3ebel5403

6afd46345930c83fa%aaal

0x1d6f9ecl7219c49a7b0b

5849bb10af39585c17ddbb

3a69a11d0120fb5d8e6080

0x8e1e952552¢c843165454

ee783d424cf67ac2211eeld

16a94t3c59451306aa363c

0x18bd28650fe3fc9976e8

6fdd2be8f7a004a47e6d83

406b36f4ce831b76efS44c

Ox4ec07f1a9ba8b15890e4

£c332ac885798db5d6e280

6bad4afasSba%965af026d3f

Ox8b808f2497f5e9934530

ffOcff4b304bal8075fa4b

f96bc40afdf9e00f2chdfO

Amount

+ 1 USDC VOUCHER

+

1 NFT Airdrop

Round

=

NFT VOUCHER

NFT Voucher

NFT Voucher

Voucher

$1099 USDC

FREESPIN

REVOLUTION

2/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a3d9136d4e701cd15b7b5bfa0c74ec54ef1e490bab98d676bfe5ee203106b9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a3d9136d4e701cd15b7b5bfa0c74ec54ef1e490bab98d676bfe5ee203106b9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8a3d9136d4e701cd15b7b5bfa0c74ec54ef1e490bab98d676bfe5ee203106b9b
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15b57fd030ea3793cc6f23e4546fb5626df241406594e114c195becf06c47bed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15b57fd030ea3793cc6f23e4546fb5626df241406594e114c195becf06c47bed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x15b57fd030ea3793cc6f23e4546fb5626df241406594e114c195becf06c47bed
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dfb2c0b225f7c4be3bd72259e9f94a3a1392cfc8683025b32f46be80d9722e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dfb2c0b225f7c4be3bd72259e9f94a3a1392cfc8683025b32f46be80d9722e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8dfb2c0b225f7c4be3bd72259e9f94a3a1392cfc8683025b32f46be80d9722e4
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10a4bd9bdf98ca978a163c2cea411fcdc3e6e154036afd46345930c83fa9aaa1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10a4bd9bdf98ca978a163c2cea411fcdc3e6e154036afd46345930c83fa9aaa1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x10a4bd9bdf98ca978a163c2cea411fcdc3e6e154036afd46345930c83fa9aaa1
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d6f9ec17219c49a7b0b5849bb10af39585c17ddbb3a69a11d0120fb5d8e6080
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d6f9ec17219c49a7b0b5849bb10af39585c17ddbb3a69a11d0120fb5d8e6080
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x1d6f9ec17219c49a7b0b5849bb10af39585c17ddbb3a69a11d0120fb5d8e6080
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e1e952552c843165454ee783d424cf67ac2211ee016a94f3c59451306aa363c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e1e952552c843165454ee783d424cf67ac2211ee016a94f3c59451306aa363c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8e1e952552c843165454ee783d424cf67ac2211ee016a94f3c59451306aa363c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18bd28650fe3fc9976e86fdd2be8f7a004a47e6d83406b36f4ce831b76ef544c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18bd28650fe3fc9976e86fdd2be8f7a004a47e6d83406b36f4ce831b76ef544c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x18bd28650fe3fc9976e86fdd2be8f7a004a47e6d83406b36f4ce831b76ef544c
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ec07f1a9ba8b15890e4fc332ac885798db5d6e2806bad4fa55ba965af026d3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ec07f1a9ba8b15890e4fc332ac885798db5d6e2806bad4fa55ba965af026d3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4ec07f1a9ba8b15890e4fc332ac885798db5d6e2806bad4fa55ba965af026d3f
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b808f2497f5e9934530ff0cff4b304ba18075fa4bf96bc40afdf9e00f2cbdf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b808f2497f5e9934530ff0cff4b304ba18075fa4bf96bc40afdf9e00f2cbdf0
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x8b808f2497f5e9934530ff0cff4b304ba18075fa4bf96bc40afdf9e00f2cbdf0
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Date & time

2023-07-19
14:31:14

2023-07-16
15:48:01

2023-07-05
04:57:47

2023-07-03
17:27:35

Transaction Id

Ox4af8c6f0bbdbdb7977ec

5e32821d8bb49c792bb2bb

c0969ecf3138047f4acbh4ad

Ox7aftbaftlalc7e26347f3e

8ect4l19acS546ach5faSdea

7f50d24af76418d189b8d6

Oxca3da05375c7e6Ff2d381

95996268dchb408e19eb6F5¢

789a2760acl7527f2eb299

Oxch3c9ctfb67e24dd8006¢ca

0b193c9f8b53970a%4fa7e

d44196043t6302bbfcsced

Amount

+ 1 UniEvent.Plus

+ 1 PolyEvent.Plus

+ 1 UNI

+1

v

v

3/3


https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4af8c6f0bbdbdb7977ec5e32821d8bb49c792bb2bbc0969ecf3138047f4acb4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4af8c6f0bbdbdb7977ec5e32821d8bb49c792bb2bbc0969ecf3138047f4acb4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x4af8c6f0bbdbdb7977ec5e32821d8bb49c792bb2bbc0969ecf3138047f4acb4d
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7af6af1a0c7e26347f3e8ecf419ac546acb5fa5dea7f50d24af76418d189b8d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7af6af1a0c7e26347f3e8ecf419ac546acb5fa5dea7f50d24af76418d189b8d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0x7af6af1a0c7e26347f3e8ecf419ac546acb5fa5dea7f50d24af76418d189b8d6
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca3da05375c7e6f2d38195996268dcb408e19e6f5c789a2760ac17527f2eb299
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca3da05375c7e6f2d38195996268dcb408e19e6f5c789a2760ac17527f2eb299
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xca3da05375c7e6f2d38195996268dcb408e19e6f5c789a2760ac17527f2eb299
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb3c9cf67e24dd8006ca0b193c9f8b53970a94fa7ed44196043f6302bbfc5ced
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb3c9cf67e24dd8006ca0b193c9f8b53970a94fa7ed44196043f6302bbfc5ced
https://3xpl.com/polygon/transaction/0xcb3c9cf67e24dd8006ca0b193c9f8b53970a94fa7ed44196043f6302bbfc5ced

